
02/02/2024 

2023-2024 MMI Seminar Schedule 
Note: Monsanto/Acuff reserved for all dates 

DATE SPEAKER/TITLE HOST TIME 
Wednesday, August 23, 2023 Billy Schulze 

MPT Graduate Student 
Mentor: Maggie Lange, PhD 1:15pm Monsanto Auditorium 

Thursday, August 24, 2023 Qingming Qin 
Senior Research Scientist 
Texas A&M, Paul de Figueiredo Lab 
Bryan, TX 
 
Candidate for Assistant Research 
Professor 

Host: Lee-Ann Allen, PhD 2:00pm Via Zoom Only 

Wednesday, August 30, 2023 Jenna Canfield 
MPT Graduate Student 

Mentor: Adam Schrum, PhD 1:15pm Monsanto Auditorium 

Thursday, August 31, 2023   2:00pm Acuff Auditorium 

Wednesday, September 6, 2023   1:15pm Monsanto Auditorium 

Thursday, September 7, 2023 Caroline Grunenwald, PhD 
Assistant Professor 
Biological Sciences 
University of Missouri-Columbia 
 
Candidate for Affiliation 

Host: Lee-Ann Allen, PhD 2:00pm Acuff Auditorium 

Wednesday, September 13, 2023 Dennis Perez-Lopez 
MPT Graduate Student 

Mentor: Chris Lorson, PhD 1:15pm Monsanto Auditorium 

Thursday, September 14, 2023   2:00pm Acuff Auditorium 

Wednesday, September 20, 2023 Liangyu Wang 
MPT Graduate Student 

Mentor: Diana Gil Pagés, PhD 1:15pm Monsanto Auditorium 

Thursday, September 21, 2023   2:00pm Acuff Auditorium 



02/02/2024 

Wednesday, September 27, 2023 Juliet Okpasuo 
MPT Graduate Student 

Mentor: Diana Gil Pagés, PhD 1:15pm Monsanto Auditorium 

Thursday, September 28, 2023   2:00pm ACUFF NOT AVAILABLE 

Wednesday, October 4, 2023 Sara Ricardez Hernandez 
MPT Graduate Student 

Mentor: Chris Lorson, PhD 1:15pm Monsanto Auditorium 

Thursday, October 5, 2023   2:00pm Acuff Auditorium 

Wednesday, October 11, 2023 Lisa Khuu 
MPT Graduate Student 

Mentor: Lee-Ann Allen, PhD 1:15pm Monsanto Auditorium 

Thursday, October 12, 2023 Koichi Kobayashi, MD, PhD 
Professor & Chair 
Hokkaido University  
Texas A&M  

Host: Paul de Figueiredo, PhD 2:00pm Acuff Auditorium 

Wednesday, October 18, 2023   1:15pm Monsanto Auditorium 

Thursday, October 19, 2023   2:00pm Acuff Auditorium 

Wednesday, October 25, 2023 Bin Zhou, PhD 
Team Lead, Vaccine Preparedness Team 
Virology Surveillance & Diagnosis Branch 
NCIRD/Influenza Division 
Centers for Disease Control & Prevention 
Atlanta, GA 

Host: Wenjun Ma, PhD 1:15pm Monsanto Auditorium 

Thursday, October 26, 2023   2:00pm Acuff Auditorium 

Wednesday, November 1, 2023 Hien Huynh 
MPT Graduate Student 

Mentor: Diana Gil Pagés, PhD 1:15pm Monsanto Auditorium 

Thursday, November 2, 2023   2:00pm Acuff Auditorium 

Wednesday, November 8, 2023 Zach McAdams 
MPT Graduate Student 

Mentor: Aaron Ericsson, PhD 1:15pm Monsanto Auditorium 

Thursday, November 9, 2023   2:00pm Acuff Auditorium 

Wednesday, November 15, 2023 Siyuan Ding, PhD 
Assistant Professor 

Host: Wenjun Ma, PhD 1:15pm Monsanto Auditorium 



02/02/2024 

Dept. Molecular Microbiology 
Washington University, 
School of Medicine 
St. Louis, MO 

Thursday, November 16, 2023   2:00pm ACUFF NOT AVAILABLE 

November 20-24, 2023 Thanksgiving Break   

Wednesday, November 29, 2023 Caitlyn Guldenpfennig 
MPT Graduate Student 

Mentor: Mark Daniels, PhD 1:15pm Monsanto Auditorium 

Thursday, November 30, 2023   2:00pm ACUFF NOT AVAILABLE 

Wednesday, December 6, 2023 Matt Burke 
MPT Graduate Student 

Mentor: Dongsheng Duan, PhD 1:15pm Monsanto Auditorium 

Thursday, December 7, 2023   2:00pm ACUFF NOT AVAILABLE 

Dec. 13, 2023-Jan. 15, 2024 Winter Break   

Wednesday, January 17, 2024 Maria-Luisa Alegre, MD, PhD 
Professor of Medicine 
University of Chicago 
Chicago, IL 

Host: Haval Shirwan, PhD 1:15pm Monsanto Auditorium 

Thursday, January 18, 2024   2:00pm Acuff Auditorium 

Wednesday, January 24, 2024   1:15pm Monsanto Auditorium 

Thursday, January 25, 2024   2:00pm Acuff Auditorium 

Wednesday, January 31, 2024 Ying He 
MPT Graduate Student 

Mentor: Bumsuk Hahm, PhD 1:15pm Monsanto Auditorium 

Thursday, February 1, 2024   2:00pm Acuff Auditorium 

Wednesday, February 7, 2024 Feyza nur Arguc 
MPT Graduate Student 

Mentor: Haval Shirwan, PhD 1:15pm Monsanto Auditorium 

Thursday, February 8, 2024   2:00pm Acuff Auditorium 



02/02/2024 

Wednesday, February 14, 2024 Sydney Escobar 
MPT Graduate Student 

Mentor: Lee-Ann Allen, PhD 1:15pm Monsanto Auditorium 

Thursday, February 15, 2024   2:00pm Acuff Auditorium 

Wednesday, February 21, 2024 Lynden Voth 
MPT Graduate Student 

Mentor: Donald Burke-Agüero 1:15pm Monsanto Auditorium 

Thursday, February 22, 2024   2:00pm Acuff Auditorium 

Wednesday, February 28, 2024 Brian Thomas 
MD-PhD MPT Graduate Student 

Mentor: Donald Burke-Agüero 1:15pm Monsanto Auditorium 

Thursday, February 29, 2024   2:00pm Acuff Auditorium 

Wednesday, March 6, 2024 Dezzarae Luera 
MPT Graduate Student  

Mentor: Emma Teixeiro, PhD 1:15pm Monsanto Auditorium 

Thursday, March 7, 2024   2:00pm Acuff Auditorium 

Wednesday, March 13, 2024 Olamide Olaoba 
MPT Graduate Student 

Mentor: Guangfu Li, PhD 1:15pm Monsanto Auditorium 

Thursday, March 14, 2024   2:00pm Acuff Auditorium 

Wednesday, March 20, 2024 Jarett Seabaugh 
MPT Graduate Student 

Mentor: Deb Anderson, PhD 1:15pm Monsanto Auditorium 

Thursday, March 21, 2024   2:00pm Acuff Auditorium 

Wednesday, March 27, 2024 SPRING BREAK   

Thursday, March 28, 2024 SPRING BREAK   

Wednesday, April 3, 2024 Reinier Suarez 
MPT Graduate Student 

Mentor: Marc Johnson, PhD 1:15pm Monsanto Auditorium 

Thursday, April 4, 2024   2:00pm Acuff Auditorium 



02/02/2024 

Wednesday, April 10, 2024 Bryan Hu 
MPT Graduate Student 

Mentor: Dongsheng Duan, PhD 1:15pm Acuff Auditorium 
 
MONSANTO NOT AVAILABLE 

Thursday, April 11, 2024 Eric T. Harvill, PhD 
Professor, Medical Microbiology 
Department of Infectious Diseases 
College of Veterinary Medicine 
University of Georgia 
Athens, GA 

Host: Habib Zaghouani, PhD 2:00pm Acuff Auditorium 

Wednesday, April 17, 2024 Emma Copen/Ben Cryer 
I&I Graduate Students 

Mentors: Marc Johnson, PhD & 
Maggie Lange, PhD 

1:15pm Monsanto Auditorium 

Thursday, April 18, 2024   2:00pm Acuff Auditorium 

Wednesday, April 24, 2024 Emily Giri/Barikisu Ibrahim 
I&I Graduate Students 

Mentors: Henry Wan, PhD & 
Marc Johnson 

1:15pm Monsanto Auditorium 

Thursday, April 25, 2024   2:00 pm Acuff Auditorium 

Wednesday, May 1, 2024 Caleb Kramer/Savannah McKenna 
I&I Graduate Students 

Mentors: Lee-Ann Allen, PhD & 
Bumsuk Hahm, PhD 

1:15pm Monsanto Auditorium 

Thursday, May 2, 2024   2:00pm Acuff Auditorium 
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